
Caterers  
Continental Catering 
Contact: Yolanda Meza 
Email: yolanda@continentalcateringsd.com  
Phone: (619)698-3500 
Website: http://www.continentalcateringsd.com/  
 
Harvest Kitchen 
Contact: Samantha Shrigley 
Email: info@harvestkitchen.com 
Phone: (619)607-1300 
Website: harvestkitchen.com/   
 
El Tapatio Catering 
Contact: Carolina Aranda 
Email: carolina@eltapatiocatering.com  
Phone: (619)423-2440 
Website: http://www.eltapatiocatering.com/  
 
The Wild Thyme Company 
Contact: Dawn Carvajal 
Email: dawn@thewildthymecompany.com  
Phone: (858)527-0226  
Website: http://thewildthymecompany.com/  
 
Picnic People 
Contact: Jason Ake 
Email: jasona@picnicpeoplesandiego.com 
Phone: (858)586-1717 
Website: http://www.picnicpeoplesandiego.com/  
 
Phil’s BBQ 
Contact: Kelcie Griffith 
Email: Kelcie@Philsbbq.net 
Phone: (619) 814-0050 
Website: www.philsbbq.net/bbq-catering.html  
 
Red Oven Pizza  
Contact: Justin Burlingame 
Email: redoven@me.com  
Phone: (760) 814-1688 
Website: www.redovensd.com  
 

Dinners by David Catering 
Contact: David Rogow 
Email: david@dinnersbydavid.com     
Phone: (619)518-3935 
Website: http://dinnersbydavid.com/ 
 
Isaac’s Catering 
Contact: Richard Bier 
Email: richard.bier@sbcglobal.net 
Phone: (760)931-0267 
Website: https://isaacscatering.com/   
 
Bekker’s Catering 
Contact: Barbara 
Email: info@bekkercatering.com 
Phone: (619)287-9027 
Website: http://www.bekkerscatering.com/  
 
Ranch Events 
Contact: Ramon Salido 
Email: rsalido@ranchevents.com  
Phone: (619)398-4840 
Website: www.ranchevents.com/  
 
Rental Companies 
Allie’s Party Rental 
Contact: Gloria Gomez 
Email: gloria@alliesparty.com 
Phone: (760) 802-7345 
Website: www.alliesparty.com 
 
Adore Folklore 
Contact: Charley Taylor 
Email: events@adorefolklore.com 
Phone: (760)891-8232 
Website: www.adorefolklore.com  
 
Farm Formal Party Rentals 
Contact: Connie Elliano 
Email: hello@farmformal.com  
Phone: (760)724-4301 
Website: http://www.farmformal.com/  
 

 

 

 

Recommended Vendor List 
Before looking anywhere else, we highly recommend you take a look at our list. We feel that each of our vendors 

set the bar for the level of service you should receive. On top of this, each of these vendors exceed our expectations, 
a meeting our insurance requirements, and are looking forward to making your event 



Cake & Dessert 
Sweet as Bliss 
Contact: Tara Konitshek 
Email: info@sweetasbliss.com 
Website: http://www.sweetasbliss.com/ 
 
VG Donut & Bakery 
Email: info@vgbakery.com  
Phone: (760)753-2400 
Website: http://www.vgbakery.com/weddings/  
 
San Diego’s Finest Donuts 
Contact: Linda Love 
Email: lindayin84@gmail.com 
Website: www.sandiegosfinestdonuts.com/   

The Cravory  
Contact: Haylee Lynch 
Email: haylee@thecravory.com  
Website: https://thecravory.com/  
 

Others: Nothin’ Bundt Cake, Donut Bar, Nomad Donuts 
 
Bar Services 
On the Rox Mobile Bar 
Contact: Linda Clemons 
Email: linda.ontherox@gmail.com  
Website: http://www.ontheroxmobilebar.com/  
 
Barfly Beverage Solutions 
Contact: Shannon Rundle 
Email: Barflybeveragesolutions@gmail.com    
Website: https://www.barflyoceanside.com/  
 
For Real Bartenders 
Contact: Pete DePalmo 
Email: forrealbartenders@hotmail.com  
Website: http://forrealbartenders.com/ 
 
RG Bar Service  
Contact: Roy Givon 
Email: Roy@rgbar.com 
Phone: (858)395-3043 
Website: www.rgbar.com 
 
Tap That! (Kegs & Jockey Boxes) 
Contact: Travis 
Email: travis@tapthatkegknow.com   
Phone: (760)433-4827 
Website: http://tapthatkegnow.com/  
 
DJ’s  
DJ Leeds 
Contact: Dave Leeds 
Email: djdaveleeds@gmail.com  
Phone: (619)550-2135 
Website: http://www.dj-leeds.com/  

G-Sharp Entertainment 
Contact: Greg Shibley  
Phone: (619) 200-8354 
Website: http://www.gsharpentertainment.com/  
Email: greg@gsharpentertainment.com  
 
Bill Calhoun Mobile Music 
Contact: Bill Calhoun 
Email: billcalhoun@cox.net  
Phone: (619)583-7776 
Website: http://djforwedding.com/  
 
SOS Entertainment 
Contact: Julian Sainz 
Email: Juliansainz@sosentertainment.com  
Website: http://sosentertainment.com/  
 
TNT Entertainment 
Contact: Troy Cook 
Email: tntentertainmentsd@gmail.com  
Phone: (619)788-9188 
Website: http://www.tntmobiledj.com/  
 
Florists 
Tess Fresh Flowers 
Email: tessfreshflowers@gmail.com  
Phone: (619)972-6265 
Website: http://tessilkflowers.com/  
 
Elements of Style 
Contact: Mary Bowerman 
Email: elementsofmary@cox.net 
Phone: (619)246-1946 
Website: http://elementsofstyle.wedding/ 
  
Flowers by Melissa 
Contact: Melissa Cathers 
Email: info@flowersbymelissa.com  
Website: http://weddingflowersbymelissa.com/  
 
Event Coordinators 
Jenny Smorzewski 
Website: http://www.coordinatedbyjenny.com/ 
Phone: (760)889-1637 
Email: events.byjennys@gmail.com  
 
Events Inspired 
Email: stephanie@eventsinspiredsd.com 
Phone: (619)840-4206 
Website: www.eventsinspiredsd.com 

Elements of Style 
Email: elementsofmary@cox.net 
Phone: (619)246-1946 
Website: http://elementsofstyle.wedding/ 
 



Photographers 
Vacay Photo 
Contact: Cameron & Irish Crow 
Email: cameron@vacayphoto.com  
Website: http://www.vacayphoto.com/  
 
Image in Love 
Contact: Toby Ogden 
Email: toby@imageinlove.com  
Website: http://imageinlove.com/  
 
By Amy Lynn Photography 
Contact: Amy Bjornson 
Email: amylynnbjornson@gmail.com 
Website: http://www.byamylynnphotography.com/  
 
Michael Edwards Photography  
Contact: Mike & Jenn (Husband & Wife) 
Email: photographybym.edwards@gmail.com  
Phone: (562)446-6500 
Website: www.mikeedwardsphotography.com    

Photo Booth 
Vacay Photo Booth 
Contact: Cameron Crow 
Website: http://vacayphotobooth.com/  
Email: Cameron@vacayphoto.com  
 
Union Booth 
Contact: Francisco Chairez 
Website: https://www.unionbooth.com/  
Email: hello@unionbooth.com 
 
SD Photo Bus 
Contact: Nick & Scout Margiotta 
Email: thephotobusinfo@gmail.com  
Website: http://www.sdphotobus.com/  
 
Security  
Oceanside Security  
Contact: Janice Diener 
Phone: (760) 644-2957 
Email: osa92056@yahoo.com  
Website: http://oceansidesecurityagency.com/  
 
Able Patrol & Guard 
Email: George@ablepatrolandguard.com 
Website: www.ablepatrolandguard.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Event Insurance 
Event Helper - www.theeventhelper.com 
Wed Safe - https://www.wedsafe.com/Pages/home.aspx  
 
Hotels 
West Inn & Suites 
http://www.westinnandsuites.com/  
 
Sheraton Carlsbad 
http://www.sheratoncarlsbad.com/  
 
Grand Pacific Palisades 
http://www.grandpacificpalisades.com/  
Hilton Garden Inn Carlsbad Beach 
http://hiltongardeninn3.hilton.com/en/hotels/califor
nia/hilton-garden-inn-carlsbad-beach-
SANCHGI/index.html  
 
Rehearsal Dinner Locations 
Twenty/20 Restaurant 
Website: www.twenty20grill.com    
 
Green Dragon Tavern & Museum  
Website: https://www.greendragontavernca.com/   


